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1. My Teachers are thorough prepared when they come to the classes?    

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree          3 – Neutral           2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

2.  Teachers communicate the concepts of subjects well in the class. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree          3 – Neutral           2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

3. Teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree          3 – Neutral           2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

4. My college Library is well maintained and well stocked. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree          3 – Neutral           2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

5. It is very easy to obtain resources from the college library. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree          3 – Neutral           2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

6. As a result of my course, I believe that I have improved my career prospects. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree          3 – Neutral           2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

7. Placement cell is providing good and sufficient support and career opportunities to 

students. 

5 – Strongly agree      4 – Agree          3 – Neutral            2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

8. I get adequate support from training cell in developing my personality and communication 

skills.  

5 – Strongly agree      4 – Agree          3 – Neutral            2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

9. College encourages me to participate in extracurricular activities.    

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree          3 – Neutral           2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

10. Extracurricular activities (Cultural and Technical both) help me in developing my 

personality. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree          3 – Neutral           2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

11. I am encouraged to participate in inter & intra college sports events. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree          3 – Neutral           2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

12. I am happy with sports facilities and activities organized by the college? 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree          3 – Neutral           2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 
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13. The canteen functions well in the college. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree         3 – Neutral            2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

14. The quality of food provided in mess/canteen is good, hygienic and healthy. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree         3 – Neutral            2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

15. I feel safe in my campus. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree        3 – Neutral            2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

16. I am satisfied with IT services (Wi-Fi) offered by the college. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree        3 – Neutral             2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

17. Computer labs are well equipped with relevant software and hardware. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree        3 – Neutral             2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

18. ERP used in the college is user friendly and useful for you. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree        3 – Neutral             2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

19. Laboratory staff members always help me to solve my problems in labs. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree        3 – Neutral             2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

20. The Registrar office treats me respectfully and politely when I approach them for work. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree        3 – Neutral             2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

21. The Registrar office provides you adequate support in College and University related 

work affairs. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree        3 – Neutral             2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

22. College provide conducive (favorable) environment for innovation and entrepreneurship.  

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree        3 – Neutral             2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 

23. Entrepreneurship Development Cell of the college facilitates ample opportunities to 

incubate your ideas. 

5 – Strongly agree       4 – Agree       3 – Neutral             2 – Disagree         1 – Strongly disagree 
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Aggregate Score- 4.24 
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